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Name 
Email 
Phone 
Cell


 


Carolina Sunrock Corporation 
 +1 919-575-3894

Michael Phillips 
mphillips@thesunrockgroup.com 
+1 919-538-1635 
--

Randall Talley 
rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com 
+1 919-575-3894 ext. 125 
+1 919-441-6198

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc. 
 --

Bo Murphy 
bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com 
+1 919-380-9293 
--

Jonathan Alford 
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com 
+1 919-380-9293 
(919) 524-1367

Morgan Corp 
 +1 919-926-1110

Jason Moos 
jmoos@morgan-corp.com 
+1 919-926-1110 
+1 252-341-7903

Justin Miller 
jmiller@morgan-corp.com 
+1 919-926-1110 ext. 2181
--

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. 
 +1 919-484-8993

Jeff Sullivan 
jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com 
+1 919-484-8993 
+1 919-369-6547

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. 
 +1 336-584-1745

Stephanie Bass 
sbass@tgandp.com 
+1 336-584-1745 
--

Tom Hassell 
thassell@tgandp.com 
+1 336-584-1745 
--


 


3110: Grading Lead: Brenda Cotterman Bids Due: Oct 12, 2022 at 3:00 PM EDT

3300: Site Utilities Lead: Brenda Cotterman Bids Due: Oct 12, 2022 at 3:00 PM EDT
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Carolina Civilworks, Inc. 
 --

Bryan Hooker 
bhooker@carolinacivilworks.com 
+1 919-598-9850 
--

Chad Green 
cgreen@carolinacivilworks.com 
+1 919-239-4645 
--

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc. 
 --

Bo Murphy 
bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com 
+1 919-380-9293 
--

Jonathan Alford 
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com 
+1 919-380-9293 
(919) 524-1367

Morgan Corp 
 +1 919-926-1110

Jason Moos 
jmoos@morgan-corp.com 
+1 919-926-1110 
+1 252-341-7903

Justin Miller 
jmiller@morgan-corp.com 
+1 919-926-1110 ext. 2181
--

Pipeline Utilities, Inc. 
 --

Bryon Brown 
bbrown@pui-nc.com 
+1 919-772-4310 
--

Tim Hogan 
thogan@pui-nc.com 
+1 919-772-4310 ext. 107 
+1 919-772-3261

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. 
 +1 919-484-8993

Jeff Sullivan 
jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com 
+1 919-484-8993 
+1 919-369-6547

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. 
 +1 336-584-1745

-- 
hassell@tgandp.com 
-- 
--

Stephanie Bass 
sbass@tgandp.com 
+1 336-584-1745 
--


